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SHINGLE ROOFING SYSTEM OVER 30# FELT
UNDERLAYMENT AS RECOMMENDED BY MFG.

INSULATION BAFFLE

ENGINEERED WOOD TRUSS @ 24" OC - (UNO)

1/2" NOMINAL, APA RATED 32/16 ROOF
SHEATHING NAILED 6" OC FIELD &
EDGES w/ 8d RING SHANK NAILS,
INCREASE NAILING TO 4" OC AT
COMPONENT AND CLADDING EDGE STRIP.
PROVIDE "H" CLIPS BETWEEN EACH
TRUSS AT ALL HORIZONTAL JOINTS

R-30 INSULATION

TYPICAL @ ALL INTERIOR CEILINGS,
5/8" G.W.B. OR 1/2" SAG RESISTANT
CONTROL DENSITY BOARD

ALUM DRIP EDGE
& FASCIA OVER
2x6 SUB FASCIA

VENTED ALUM SOFFIT

PAINTED
CEMENTITIOUS FINISH

METAL STRAP @ EACH
TRUSS - TYPICAL

8" BLOCK w/ TYPE
"S" OR "M" MORTAR

#5 VERT IN CONC
GROUTED BLOCK CELL
- FLOOR TO TIE BEAM

WOOD FURRING STRIPS
@ 16"OC

MASONRY FOAM BOARD
INSULATION R-VALUE = R5.0 (min)

BASE

FLOORING MATERIAL

6x6 W 1.4 x W 1.4 W.W.F
IN UPPER 1/3 OF SLAB OR
OPTIONAL FIBER MESH

6 MIL POLYETHYLENE
VAPOR BARRIER

95% COMPACTED FILL -
TERMITE TREATED

12

SE
E 

PL
A

N

FINISH FLOOR
ELEV = 0'-0"4"

LA
P 

ST
EE

L 
25

" 
M

IN

6

TYPICAL WALL SECTION SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

REINFORCING STEEL
PER FTG SCHEDULE

#5 DOWEL w/ 10" HOOK

SE
E 

FO
O

TI
N

G
SC

H
ED

U
LE

GRADE

3"
 C

LR

3" CLR
SEE FTG

SCHEDULE

TYP BOND BEAM - (1) #5 CONT -
SEE ROOF PLAN FOR BEAM INFO
AT OPENINGS - (U.N.O.)

12" MIN
BELOW
GRADE

PE
R 

SI
TE

CO
N

D
IT

IO
N

1'-4"

1/2" G.W.B. w/ PAINTED FINISH

FOUNDATION PLAN

EWH MUST BE
ABOVE BFE + 1'
OF FREEBOARD

NOTE: FINISHED INTERIOR
DIM OF SHWR TO BE MIN
30" PER CODE

ASSUMED SOIL BEARING CAPACITY IS 2000 PSF.  NOTIFY ENGINEER IF UNSUITABLE OR UNSTABLE SOIL CONDITIONS ARE ENCOUNTERED.
ALL EXTERIOR MASONRY WALLS WITH JAM STEEL ACT AS SHEAR WALLS/PIERS ACCORDING TO RELATIVE RIGIDITY.

DRAWING INDEX
A1
A2
A3
A4

E1

FOUNDATION PLAN
FLOOR PLAN
ELEVATIONS

ROOF PLAN
ELECTRICAL PLAN

FOOTING SCHEDULE #"W = FOOTING WIDTH
#"D  = FOOTING DEPTH

LOCATE SIZE TYPE REINFORCEMENT COMMENTS

F-1

F-2

F-3

F-4

16"W x 10"D

8"W x 12"D

30"x30"x12"D

8"W x 8"D

STEMWALL

INTEGRAL

PAD

EDGE

(2) #5 CONTINUOUS

(1) #5 CONTINUOUS

(4) #5 EACH WAY

(1) #5 CONTINUOUS

TYP FOOTING

-

-

-

RECESS SLAB

4" CONC SLAB w/ WWF 6x6 W1.4 x W1.4 OR
OPTIONAL FIBER MESH (3/4lb OF MESH PER
CUBIC YARD OF CONC) ON 6 MIL POLYETHYLENE
VAPOR BARRIER OVER CLEAN COMPACTED FILL,
SOIL TREATED AGAINST TERMITE INFESTATION

48"x48"x4"
REINFORCED
CONC PAD FOR
A/C EQUIPMENT,
MUST BE ABOVE
BFE + 1' OF
FREEBOARD

PROVIDE COLD
WATER LINE FOR
ICE MAKER IN REF'G

RECESS SLAB
AS NEEDED

INDICATES GROUTED
BLOCK CELL w/ (1) #5
CONTINUOUS VERTICAL
REBAR FROM FOOTING
TO BEAM (TYPICAL).
64"OC MAX SPACING.

PROVIDE CONDUIT TO
ISLAND FOR ELECTRIC.
SEE 'E1' FOR MORE INFO

0'-0"
FINISH FLOOR

SL
O

PE
 2

"

-0'-4"

= PAD FOOTING
CONDITION

= RECESSED SLAB

= GIRDER

A1

S1 STRUCTURAL DETAILS
S2 STRUCTURAL DETAILS

ST SITE PLAN

BUILDING CODE :

WIND DESIGN

MECHANICAL CODE :

PLUMBING CODE :

ELECTRICAL CODE :

FIRE CODE :

ACCESSIBILITY :

ENERGY CODE :

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, RESIDENTIAL 2017 (6th EDITION)
FLORIDA BUILDING CODE

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, MECHANICAL 2017 (6th EDITION)

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, PLUMBING 2017 (6th EDITION)

NEC 2014

FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE 2017 (6th EDITION)

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, BUILDING 2017 (6th EDITION)

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, BUILDING 2017 (6th EDITION)

BASIC WIND SPEED 160 MPH (3 SECOND GUST)

IMPORTANCE FACTOR 1.0

EXPOSURE B

METHOD OF DESIGN ASCE7-10

MEAN ROOF HEIGHT 14'-6"±

INTERNAL PRESSURE
COEFFICIENT

0.18 ENCLOSED MAIN BUILDING
0.55 LANAI AND ENTRY

CODE COMPLIANCE VERIFICATION

BUILDING DESIGN
RISK CATEGORY (2)

16"x16" COLUMN
w/ (4) #5 VERT.

4" REINFORCED
CONC PAD

NO H.S.R.V. NEEDED

A5
ELEVATIONS

RECESS SLABRECESS SLAB

-0'-4"

-0'-4"

0'-0"
FINISH FLOOR

0'-0" 
FINISH FLOOR

PROVIDE CONDUIT
TO FLOOR OUTLET,
LOCATION T.B.D.

F-5

16"W x 12"D INTEGRAL (2) #5 CONTINUOUS -

F-1

F-1

F-1

F-1

F-1
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F-1F-1F-1
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℄
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TUB/
SHWR

SHWR

WC

LA
V

W

SI
N

K

EWH

HB

LT

HB

HB

WC

LA
V

LAV

BE
N

CH

BE
N

CH

36"x36"x12"D PAD (4) #5 EACH WAY -F-6

48"x48"x12"D PAD (6) #5 EACH WAY -F-7

F-5

F-5

F-5

F-5 F-5

F-6

F-6 F-6

F-6F-7 F-7

8"x24" FORM & POUR COLUMN w/
(6) #5 BARS & #3 TIES @ 8"OC

16"x16" FORM & POUR COLUMN w/
(8) #5 BARS & #3 TIES @ 8"OC

RECESS SLAB
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O
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3006 SF

751 SF

80 SF
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TOTAL:

GARAGE

ENTRY

LANAI

1736 SFLIVING

FLOOR PLAN

NOTE: FINISHED
INTERIOR DIM OF SHWR
TO BE MIN 30" PER CODE

22x54
ATTIC
ACCESS

NOTE: AT LEAST ONE BATH
TO BE AN ACCESSIBLE BATH

NOTE : CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY MASONRY OPENINGS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

AREAS

A2

DOOR SCHEDULE
LOCATE SIZE MANUFACTURER NOA # / FL # HURR. PROTECT NOTES

(2) 3080 PLASTPRO FL15215.17 IMPACT FULL LITE - ENTRY

16080 CLOPAY FL16546.4 IMPACT OVERHEAD

8080 CLOPAY FL16107.24 IMPACT OVERHEAD

2880 PLASTPRO FL17184.5 IMPACT SOLID

12080 PGT FL251.4 IMPACT SLIDING GLASS DOOR  - PKT

6080 PGT FL251.4 IMPACT SLIDING GLASS DOOR

WINDOW SCHEDULE
LOCATE SIZE MANUFACTURER NOA # / FL # HURR. PROTECT NOTES

76"x24" PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS

26"x26" PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS

72"x60" PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS

35 PGT FL239.9 IMPACT SINGLE HUNG

23 PGT FL239.9 IMPACT SINGLE HUNG

25 PGT FL239.9 IMPACT SINGLE HUNG

54"x32" PGT FL243.12 IMPACT FIXED GLASS

R-13
INSULATION

3 CAR
GARAGE

9'-4" CLG
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SELF
CLOSING
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BAR TOP
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FRONT ELEVATION

12

6

FINISH FLOOR
ELEV = 0'-0"

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 12'-4"

A3

EXTERIOR FINISHES
- SHINGLE ROOFING SYSTEM

- PAINTED CEMENT SMOOTH FINISH

- PAINTED CEMENT TEXTURE FINISH

- PAINTED ALUMINUM FASCIA

- EXTERIOR DOOR

1

2

3

4

5

12

6

PEAK OF ROOF
ELEV = 19'-10"±

BACK ELEVATION

12

6

FINISH FLOOR
ELEV = 0'-0"

12

6

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

55

55
5

5

333333333

333333333

2 2

22

2

2 2

5

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 9'-4"

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 9'-4"
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LEFT ELEVATION

12

6

FINISH FLOOR
ELEV = 0'-0"

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 12'-4"

A4

EXTERIOR FINISHES
- SHINGLE ROOFING SYSTEM

- PAINTED CEMENT SMOOTH FINISH

- PAINTED CEMENT TEXTURE FINISH

- PAINTED ALUMINUM FASCIA

- EXTERIOR DOOR

1

2

3

4

5

12

6

PEAK OF ROOF
ELEV = 19'-10"±

RIGHT ELEVATION

12

6

FINISH FLOOR
ELEV = 0'-0"

12

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

333

333

2 2

22

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 9'-4"

TOP OF WALL
ELEV = 9'-4"
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DESIGNED BY JASON'S DRAFTING SERVICES, INC. 2017

2'-9 1/4" 9'-8 1/4" 2'-3 1/2" 2'-6" 13'-2 1/4" 12'-4 1/2" 12'-6 1/4"

16'-0 1/4" 10'-7 1/2" 29'-11 1/4"

2'
-9

 1/
4"

9'
-11

 1/
4"

3'
-3

 1/
4"

12
'-1

1 1
/4

"
2'

-6
"

4'
-7

 1/
2"

7'
-3

 1/
2"

22
'-4

 1/
2"

8'-1"

1'-
4"

5'
-0

"

1'-
4"

3'
-0

"

1'-
4"

7'
-0

"

1'-4"7'-0"7'-0"1'-4"

30'-4" - W16x57 STEEL BEAM

1'-4"

1'-4"

ROOF PLAN
USE TREATED LUMBER WHERE WOOD & CONCRETE
SURFACES COME IN CONTACT WITH EACH OTHER

IF MANUFACTURER'S LAYOUT DRAWINGS DIFFER IN CONFIGURATION OR BEARING POINTS FROM THIS PLAN, IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO
HAVE SAID TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S DRAWINGS REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD, BEFORE THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROOF SYSTEM.

ENGINEERING AND DESIGN BASED UPON TRUSS LAYOUTS PREPARED BY: CUSTOM MADE HOME COMPONENTS, #31501, DATED  9/5/2019.

= TOP OF WALL @ 9'-4" A.F.F.

= TOP OF WALL @ 12'-4" A.F.F.

A5

COLUMN SCHEDULE
LOCATE SIZE & STRAP

C-1 (5) 2x4 NO.2 SYP, SECURE @ BOTTOM w/ (1) HTT5
AND @ TOP w/ (3) HTS20

EACH COLUMN FOR HEADER OPENING SHALL CONSIST OF (1) KING STUD RUNNING FULL HEIGHT OF WALL
ADJACENT TO HEADER AND ALL REMAINING STUDS SHALL BE JACK STUDS THAT TERMINATE UNDER THE HEADER.

2x4 SYP NO.2
BEARING WALL,
STUDS @ 16"OC
w/ 1/2"Ø ANCHOR
BOLTS @ 24"OC.
SHEET ONE SIDE
w/ 1/2" PLYWOOD

MAXIMUM
ATTIC SPACE

D

BOND BEAM INFO

TYP. @
WALLS

8F8 8F16-1B/2T

NOMINAL WIDTH

8F16-1B/1T

NOMINAL HEIGHT

NUMBER OF #5 BARS IN
BOTTOM LINTEL CAVITY

NUMBER OF #5 BARS
IN TOP BOND BEAM

F = FILLED WITH GROUT
U = UNFILLED
R = RECESSED

8R8 - 8" PRECAST w/ 2" RECESS
(FILLED SOLID

15
-5

/8
" A

CT
UA

L H
EI

GH
T

16
" N

OM
IN

AL
 H

EI
GH

T

7-5/8" ACTUAL
8" NOMINAL

#5 BARS IN BOTTOM
OF LINTEL CAVITY

GROUT

BOND BEAM

BOTTOM REINFORCING
PROVIDED IN LINTEL
(VARIES)

1-1/2" CLEAR

#5 BARS IN TOP
MIN (1) REQ'D

8U8

8F16-1B/1T 8F16-2B/2T8F16-0B/1T

22x54
ATTIC
ACCESS

9'-4" CLG

AH/U : IN
RECESSED
CEILING

C/U

9'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

11'-4" CLG

12'-4" CLG

12'-4" CLG

12'-8" TRAY

10'-4" TRAY

9'-4" CLG
11'-4" CLG

11'-4" CLG

9'-4" CLG

GR4

GR3

E

GR2
F

GR

GR
1

C

A

8F16-1B/1T 8F16-1B/1T

8F16-1B/1T

8F16-1B/1T

8F16-1B/1T

8F
16

-1
B/

1T

8F
16

1B
/1

T

8F16-1B/1T

8F
16

-1
B/

1T
8F

16
-1

B/
1T

8F
16

-1
B/

1T

8F16-1B/2T

8F16-1B/1T

8F16-2B/2T8F16-2B/2T

8F16-1B/2T

8F16-1B/2T

8F16-1B/2T

C-1

8"x16"x1/2" STEEL PLATE w/ (4) 5/8"x6"
NELSON STUDS EMBEDDED INTO CONCRETE

STEEL BEAM TO BE BOXED OUT w/ (2) 2x12,
ATTACH 2x'S w/ 5/8"Ø THRU BOLTS IN
PREDRILLED 5/8"Ø HOLES @ 12"OC, STAGGERED.

STEEL BEAM TO BE PREDRILLED

W16x57

DETAIL A - STEEL BEAM TO
CONCRETE BEAM CONNECTION

CONCRETE
BOND BEAM

CONCRETE
BOND BEAM

8"x16"x1/2" STEEL PLATE w/
(4) 5/8"x6" NELSON STUDS
EMBEDDED INTO CONCRETE

W16x57

1/4" TYP.

8"x16"x1/2" STEEL PLATE w/
(4) 5/8"x6" NELSON STUDS
EMBEDDED INTO CONCRETE

ATTIC VENTILATION CALCULATION
PER FBC 2017 6th EDITION PER R806.1

         sqft OF ROOF AREA
         / 150 =          sqft X 144 =              sqin
OF TOTAL VENTING REQUIRED.
LOWER VENTILATION:          sqin PER LINEAR FOOT AT
          FEET  =

3382
3382 22.55 3247.2

22.3
296 6600.8

UNDERLAYMENT = NOA NO. 18-0814.09
ROOF MATERIAL = NOA 16-0329.13
SOFFIT APPROVAL = FL12194
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S
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S
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R
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V

TV

ELECTRICAL PLAN

SMOKE & CARBON MONOXIDE
DETECTOR, (WIRELESS) w/
MONITORED BATTERY BACKUP

CLG MOUNTED
FOR GARAGE
DOOR OPENER

ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS

STANDARD

1/2 HOT

WEATHER PROOF

GROUND FAULT
CIRCUIT  INTERRUPTER

UNDER CABINET

UNDER CABINET  1/2 HOT

220 VOLT OUTLET

QUADRAPLEX OUTLET

FLOOR OUTLET GAS CONNECTION

WP

GFCI

TELEVISION OUTLET

TELEPHONE JACK
SINGLE SWITCH

THREE-WAY SWITCH

FOUR-WAY SWITCH

DOOR BELL
DOOR BELL CHIME

PUSH BUTTON OPERATOR
FOR GARAGE DOOR OPENER

DISCONNECT SWITCH

JUNCTION BOX

EXHAUST FAN

EXHAUST FAN W/ LIGHT

CEILING MOUNTED
LIGHT FIXTURE
WALL MOUNTED
LIGHT FIXTURE

FLOOD LIGHT

RECESSED
LIGHT FIXTURE
RECESSED VAPOR PROOF
LIGHT FIXTURE
RECESSED EYEBALL
LIGHT FIXTURE

ELECTRIC METER

ELECTRICAL PANEL

UNDER CABINET LIGHT

HOLLYWOOD LIGHTING

TRACK LIGHTING

FLUORESCENT
LIGHT FIXTURE

CEILING FAN

E1

5. SMOKE DETECTORS ARE NOT PERMITTED WITHIN 3' OF A BATH DOOR OR
AN A/C RETURN. NFPA 72 11.8.3.5 (5)

3. ELECTRICAL OUTLETS AND LIGHT FIXTURES TO BE MORE THAN 10' FROM WATER'S EDGE @
POOLS, EXCEPT WHERE A POOL IS WITHIN 3.0m (10ft) OF A DWELLING AND THE DIMENSION
OF THE LOT PRECLUDES MEETING THE REQUIRED CLEARANCES, NOT MORE THAN ONE
RECEPTACLE OUTLET SHALL BE PERMITTED IF NOT LESS THAN 1.5m (5ft) MEASURED
HORIZONTALLY FROM THE INSIDE WALL OF THE POOL. NEC 680.22 (A)(1)(4)

2. BEDROOM OUTLETS SHALL BE PROTECTED BY AN ARC FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER
(AFCI) BREAKER. NEC 210.12 (B)

1. ALL 20 AMP RECEPTACLES OUTLETS IN KITCHEN ARE TO BE GFCI PROTECTED. NEC 210.8 (B)

4. 15 AND 20 AMP, 125 AND 250 VOLT RECEPTACLES INSTALLED IN A WET LOCATION SHALL
HAVE AN ENCLOSURE THAT IS WEATHERPROOF WHETHER OR NOT THE ATTACHMENT PLUG
CAP IS INSERTED. NEC 406.8 (B)(1)

GENERAL ELECTRICAL NOTES

WP/
GFCI

GFCI

TV

S
S3

S4

D

J

E

V

R

PUSH BUTTON SWITCHB

FLUORESCENT
LIGHT FIXTURE

   DUPLEX OUTLETS

COUNTER TOP
POP UP OUTLET

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

CLG MOUNTED
FOR GARAGE
DOOR OPENER

GFCI

WP/
GFCI

WP/
GFCI

WP/
GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

GFCI

LOCATION
T.B.D.
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SITE PLAN

ST

NE
 5

TH
 A

VE
NU

E

N
SCALE = 1:100

N 58°20'03" W

ED
GE

 O
F 

PA
VE

M
EN

T

ONE STORY
CBS HOME

12.2

PP

3'x5' FLARES

LOT
BLOCK

15
2414

LOT SQFT = 10,000

13.0' PROPOSED
FINISH FLOOR

PROPOSED
12.2

DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE
LOTS 13&14, BLOCK 2414, CAPE CORAL
UNIT 35, PER PLAT THEREOF
RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 16, PAGES
100 THROUGH 111, PUBLIC RECORDS
OF LEE COUNTY, FLORIDA

PROPERTY LIES WITHIN F.E.M.A
ZONE "X" B.F.E.= N/A FEET.;
F.I.R.M. MAP 12071C 0265F.
EFFECTIVE: DATE 8/28/2008

12.5' PROPOSED
FINISH FLOOR

11.6

PROPOSED
11.6

11.5

PROPOSED
11.5

10.3

PROPOSED
10.3

9.8

PROPOSED
9.8

11.8

PROPOSED
11.8

PROPOSED
12.5

PROPOSED
12.5

PROPOSED
12.5

PROPOSED
12.0

LOT
BLOCK

14
2414

LOT
BLOCK

12
2414

LOT
BLOCK

13
2414

125'-0"
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"
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Phone  (941)698-0011
Fax       (941)698-0022C  CUSTOM MADE HOME COMPONENTS

TO:

JOB:

PITCH TC:

DR. BY:

BC:

6/12

FLAT

LOAD CONDITIONS

BUILDING CODE:
FBC 2017

SCALE:

T.C.:

OH:
ALL BEARINGS @ 9´-4"

UNLESS NOTED

CHORD
LIVE DEAD TOTAL

LB / SQ. FT. (PSF)
TOP
BOTTOM
TOTAL

20
0

20

15
10
25

35
10
45

UPLIFT
DOWN_

LOAD

LANAI & PORCH EXPOSED TO WIND. CHECK PROFILES FOR PORCH LOADING.

UPLIFTS AND DOWN LOADS EXCEEDING MAX. LIMITS LISTED
BELOW, WILL BE NOTED ON LAYOUT AS SHOWN AT LEFT. REACTIONS
IN THIS LAYOUT ARE SUPERDED BY PROFILES VALUES.

MAX. UPLIFT      =    1000#
MAX DOWN LD. =     3500#

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY DIMENSION DETAILS &
SPECIFICATIONS SHOWN.
VERIFY WEIGHT & LOCATION OF A.C.
UPON ACCEPTING, SIGNING & APPROVING LAYOUT

BY SIGNING THIS LAYOUT YOU ARE AGREEING TO
OUR INTERPRETATION OF THE BLUEPRINT GIVEN
TO US.  ANY CHANGES FROM THIS LAYOUT, BY
REVISION TO THE BLUEPRINT OR BY NOT
REVIEWING THE LAYOUT IN DETAIL ARE SOLELY

THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER.

CUSTOM MADE HOME COMPONENTS, INC. WILL
BEGIN TO ENGINEER THIS JOB. AT THIS POINT
ANY BLUEPRINT CHANGES BY BUILDER ARE AT
BUILDERS EXPENSE.

APPROVED BY:

FINAL LAYOUT PRELIMINARY LAYOUT

DATE: DEL DATE:

EXPOSURE CATEGORY:   ..................... B

WIND DESIGN METHOD:   ..................... ASCE 7-10
OPENING CONDITIONS:......................... ENCLOSED

OCCUPANCY CATEGORY: .................... RESIDENTIAL

INTERNAL PRESSURE COEFFICIENT:.. +/- 0.18

WIND SPEED:........................................... 160 MPH

HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND:......................15 FT.

DEAD LOAD
TO RESIST UPLIFT

5
5

10

1/4" = 1'-0"

2X4

16" PL

MAYES CONSTRUCTION

NEW MODEL

DATE: 09/05/2019

ALL TRUSSES @ 24" O/C
UNLESS NOTED

JOB # :
31501

ROOF

* ALL HANGERS SHOWN
ARE HUS26 UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

VALLEY CATS

LSSU410
LSSU210
HUS28
HHUS28-2
U24
HUS26 *

QTY     SIMPSON #

25
X
3
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
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SS
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C
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 T
R

U
SS
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N
N

EC
TI

O
N

S 
PR

O
VI

D
ED

 B
Y 

B
U

IL
D

ER

X

12'-4"

9'-4"

WALL HTGS. :

DO NOT MODIFY ANY TRUSS!! BACK-CHARGES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED,
REGARDLESS OF FAULT WITHOUT PRIOR INSPECTION BY CMHC.

ROOF TYPE: ........................................... N/A

ALL LANAI'S & ENTRIES
ARE EXPOSED TO WIND

GR4

G
R

1

GR2

E

CJ5 CJ5J1 J3 J1J3
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J3
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J07
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J07T

A1 A2 A3
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C
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C
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C
5

C
6

GR3

CJ2

J1

J1J0
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2

J0
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C
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C
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C
8

C
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C
8

C
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C
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A4 C
12

F

CJ3

J1

J1CJ3

J1

J1 J0
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J0
3

J0
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F1

F2

F3

V11

V09

V07

V05
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V03

V0
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